65393	MTC 7606, 7652, 7678 NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUALNOL MA BORD 8081
ELLIS J. STUTZMAN	NARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL Nol. 79 Page 8081
	, hereinafter called graptor, convert
of <u>Klamath</u> State of	d CLYDE O. BUCKNER, each as to an undivided 考 i Oregon, described as:
Lots 28 and 29 Block	
CITY OF KLAMATH FALL	c 21 of INDUSTRIAL ADDITION IN THE S, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
to covenant(s) that grantor is the owner	of the above described property free of all encumbrances except
The true and actual consideration t	inst all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above for this transfer is $\$_{5,500,00}$ .
	or this transfer is \$ _5,500.00
ATE OF OREGON, County of	Ellis J. Stutzman
0.46	unn) ss.
Ellis J. Stutzman	Personally appeared the share
trument to be <u>his</u> vo	luntary act and deed.
NIOTAR E	Before me:
	Brenda & Knobil
	Brenda J. Krabil
The dollar amount should include cas	My commission expires: $6 - 2F - 52$ th plus all encumbrances existing against the property to which the urchaser agrees to pay or assume
It consideration includes other proper	the on well so have been assume.
consists of or includes other proper consideration." (Indicate which)	ty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration "ty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
ARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)	STATE OF OREGON,
کال کار در کال کار دور از می کند. در کال کار دور می می کرون از می کرد در از کار دور در می کرد. مراجع ایر از می کرد از	
ТО	County of <u>Klamabh</u> ) I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>13cb</u>
10	
Encording Patron	or page <u>3081</u> Records of Deeds of said County
Recording Return to: Russel/W. Smith	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
, Box 65	Win, D. Milne
rill O.R	County Clerk
:	By Demicha Alitali
No. TA 16)	Fee \$3.00
<i>t</i>	

Form No. 0-960 (Previous Form No. TA 16)